46TH AON YOUTH SAILING WORLD
CHAMPIONSHIPS 2016

AUCKLAND, NEW ZEALAND

Nations Trophy

R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 Total
19, oo 32 oo 38 oo 32 oo 32 00 267.00
.00 27.00 34.00 25.00 22.00 261.00
.00 29.00 23.00 32.00 26.00 252.00
31.00 28.00 24.00 18.00 27.00 240.00
26.00 24.00 17.00 27.00 30.00 220.00
19,00 20.00 31.00 24.00 11.00 214.00
.00 35.00 21.00 10.00 14.00 197.00
.00 15.00 17.00 14.00 26.00 193.00
5.00 18.00 6.00 14.00 13.00 26.00 29.00 28.00 183.00
8.00 19.00 14.00 20.00 27.00 19.00 34.00 14.00 181.00
9.00 21.00 18.00 29.00 21.00 13.00 29.00 15.00 169.00
6.00 20.00 6.00 19.00 20.00 13.00 14.00 11.00 139.00
3.00 18.00 9.00 12.00 19.00 14.00 23.00 18.00 134.00
1.008.00 7.00 2.00 0.00 16.00 15.00 15.00 109.00
.00 2.00 15.0017.00 17.00 18.00 7.00 8.00 101.00
.00 6.00 12.00 19.00 19.00 24.00 14.00 100.00
7.008.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 9.00 16.00 13.0092.00
9.00 16.00 2.00 6.00 14.005.00 8.00 90.00
.00 15.009.00 11.00 4.00 9.00 §§10.00;§74.oo
4.00 3.00 17.00 '5.00 12.000.00 5.00 73.00
.00 7.00 6.00 13.0013.003.00 1.00 21.00 72.00
0.00 2.00 3.00 24.00 15.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 72.00
0.00 17.00 15.00 12.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 16.00 71.00
24th .00 5.00 2.00 14.0010.008.00 2.00 7.00 66.00
25th 118.00 3.00 10.009.00 8.00 3.00 5.00 7.00 65.00
26th AUT 7.00 0.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 11.001.00 5.00 7.00 55.00
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6.00

8.00

54.00

28th

CAN |

'8.00 15.00 50.00

29th

19.00
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10.00

47th

CYP 0.
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0.00

47th
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10.00
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47th
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